 10.0mm
0.39in
 4
4.
5m
m
1.
75
in
 6.0mm
0.24in
DOVETAIL FOR LOCKING MOUNTING
ANGLE BRACKET TO LS75-50x SERIES TRANSLATION STAGE
(NOT INCLUDED)
DOVETAIL LOCKING SCREW
2.5mm HEX
2 PLACES
MAX TORQUE 1.69 N·M
 85.4mm
3.36in
 8
5.
0m
m
3.
35
in
 85.0mm
3.35in
 1
0.
0m
m
0.
39
in
6.
0m
m
0.
24
in
 42.5mm
1.67in
 85.4mm
3.36in
 85.0mm
3.35in
DOVETAIL FOR LOCKING MOUNTING
ANGLE BRACKET TO LS75-50x SERIES TRANSLATION STAGE
(NOT INCLUDED)
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN XZ-AXIS MOUNTING BRACKET
A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.552
SCALE
1:2
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
LS75-50-XZ
MAR./10th/25
MAR./10th/25ZLI
YLI
 1
0.
0m
m
0.
39
in
7.
5m
m
0.
30
in
 110.0mm
4.33in
DOVETAIL FOR MOUNTING, Z-AXIS
MOUNTING PLATE TO A VERTICALLY ORIENTED
LS75-50x SERIES TRANSLATION STAGE (NOT INCLUDED)
 7
5.
7m
m
2.
98
in
 12.5mm
0.49in
 25.0mm
0.98in
 1
2.
5m
m
0.
49
in
 2
5.
0m
m
0.
98
in
 1
2.
9m
m
0.
51
in
 5.0mm
0.20in
M6 x 1.0 MOUNTING HOLE
6 mm [0.24in] DEEP
23 PLACES
 3
7.
9m
m
1.
49
in
 42.5mm
1.67in
 67.5mm
2.66in
COUNTERBORE MOUNTING HOLE
FOR USE WITH M4
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
2 PLACES
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN Z-AXIS MOUNTING PLATE
A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.194
SCALE
1:2
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
LS75-50-XZ
MAR./10th/25
MAR./10th/25ZLI
YLI